SOLO

Placering Sluttid
164.59
186.57
191.55
194.46
195.43
201.14
213.23
236.12
238.50
269.24
275.00
Utgétt
Utgétt
EjStart
EjStart
EjStart
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DAM

Placering Sluttid
1277.44

2 355.36

3 366.47

EjStart

HERR

Placering Sluttid

1 207.53
2 214.14
3 238.55
4 254.04
5 255.47
6 260.29
7 261.12
8 268.29
9 275.12
10 279.06
11 285.29
12 300.28
13 308.36
14 313.04
15 322.33
16 331.17
17 332.50
18 405.21

Utgétt

EjStart

Tavlande
Mathias Carling
Olof Sundstrém
Per Ahlstrom
Marten Svensson
Markus Bolske
Mattias Lovgren
Mattias Mossfeldt
Fredrik Wangler
Christian Pettersson
Anders Galin

Per Leandersson
UIf Tyrén
Christian Djerf
Erik Edespong
David Hansson
Roger Astrand

Tavlande
Hultmark/Brining
Spangberg/Uneram
Hofling/Hofling
Vakant

Tavlande
Svedberg/Bolinder
Wiklund/Isakson
Bourelius/Broberg
Alvér/Rasmusson
Johansson/Gyllersjo
Nilsson/Engelmark
Vogel/Pettersson

Landstrom/Norell

Gunnarsson/Gunnarsson

Elmqvist/Franson
Karlsson/Soderstrom
Ritare/Gard
Sdderberg/Persson
Bjorklund/Wilhelmsson
Svensson/Johansson
Adamsson/Nilsson
Edlund/Witt
Jarhede/Gahnstrom
Josefsson/Lofgren
Johansson/Hakansson

Klubb

Karlstad Multisport
Olof Sundstrém
Sportson Skévde
Sportson Skévde 2
Stockholm Multisport
Finspangs CA
Stockholm Multisport
Team Wangler
Rejlers CHP

Hubbo

AOK

Anderstorps OK/ HC
Team Bjarv

Erik Edespong

Team Hansson
Team Katucha

Klubb

Team Hultmark/Briining
Inte40an

Twisted sisters

Vakant

Klubb

Halsinglands Multisport
GB-gubbarna
Bed&Breakfast
Lost4ever?

Team Cykelcenter
Team Heavy Rejlers
Pettersson & Vogel
Morgans Chark&VVS
service

Tages vanner

Giraffer

Sdderstrom & Karlsson
Team vilse i skogen
Bruket 4
Btjadventure.com
Halsinglands ms lag 2
Peter und Peter
Hambergs véanner
Handslaget

100+

Tjalve Multisport



MIX

Placering Sluttid
1 208.27

2 225.37

3 240.12

4 276.16

5 320.09

6 352.26

EjStart

Tavlande
Rodiere/Hanell
Hillbom/Joelsson

A. Josefsson/Valtersson
Sundin/Hemstrom
Olsson/Oscarsson
Hofling/Johansson
Petersson/Petersson

Klubb

Stockholm Multisport 1
Uteupplevelser

AOK Team Atlas
Sprint&Lagom
Zimmzimma
Larz-Beritz

Z Adventure Racing



